
  

Tuition and Fee Schedule  

   2020-2021  
  

Standard Tuition Rate (Non-Catholic) ….………………………………………………………….  $13,850 

Parish Member Tuition Rate for First Child……………………………………………………….  $13,100  

  

Parish Discount – In order to encourage greater participation at the parish level in Palm Beach and neighboring Broward 
County, families who received the authorization of their pastor are provided a parish discount of $750 from the Standard 

Tuition Rate. A form must be signed by the pastor and kept on file at Saint John Paul II Academy. This discount must be 
re-established each year.  

  

Sibling Discount – In order to encourage and assist families with the enrollment of siblings, all siblings beyond the first 

child will receive a discount of $400 off their normal tuition rate (Standard or Parish).  

  

Fee Schedule and Payment Due Date  
  

Incoming Freshman & Transfer Student/Registration/Activity Fee .............................$825 Due at Registration  

Annual Re-enrollment Fee............................................................................................ $400 Due Mar. 15, 2020 ** 

Annual Activity Fee- Senior......................................................................................... $425 Due July 1, 2020  

Annual Activity Fee - Freshman, Sophomore, Junior...……………………………… $625 Due July 1, 2020  

      Annual Technology/Content Fee................................................................................... $600 Due July 1, 2020  

      Graduation Fee for Seniors............................................................................................ $475 Due July 1, 2020  

 

**$200.00 RE-ENROLLMENT LATE FEE WILL BE APPLIED STARTING MARCH 16TH.     

**$400.00 RE-ENROLLMENT LATE FEE WILL BE APPLIED STARTING APRIL 16TH.  

Tuition Payment Options and Payment Due Dates  
  

Option 1  Full payment of tuition and fees (Re-enrollment due March 15, 2020).............. Due July 1, 2020  

(A discount of $200 will apply if payment in full is made on or before July 15, 2020.  Certain   

exclusions may apply in cases of third party funding.)  

 Option 2     Payment of 50% tuition...................................................................................... Due July 1, 2020  

  Payment of remaining balance of tuition.................................................. Due December 1, 2020  

Option 3     Monthly ACH payment …………………………..Ten monthly payments beginning July 1, 2020  

               and ending April, 2021  

Fee Information & Request for Reimbursement  

Incoming freshmen and underclassman transfer students are required to pay the $825 registration and activity fee at the 

time of registration. The remaining fees are due as noted above. Fees are nonrefundable. If a student withdraws from 

school during the school year, they will be assessed a withdrawal fee on the remaining tuition due for that year as outlined 

in the Student Handbook. Requests for tuition reimbursement must be made in writing to the school’s President.  

Financial Obligations  

The satisfaction of all financial obligations to the school, including the payment of tuition and fees, constitutes a material 

condition for continued enrollment. The school may disallow students from having examinations recorded if financial 

obligations to the school are not met. In addition, the school may withhold the issuance of transcripts or access to any other 

student record and/or disallow participation in or access to school activities, and/or withdraw a student if any financial 

obligations are not met.  Access to Ren Web may also be withheld for accounts in delinquent status at the discretion of the 

Finance Office and the Office of the President.  See Tuition Agreement Form for more information.  
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